Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd.
Part No. : SLT4410 SLT4460-xxxxx series
Document No. : HUW9924208-01B
Date of issue : March 3, 2000
Page 1 of 8
Technical Specification
of
1.55µm MQW-DFB Laser Diode Module:

Page 4 of 8
isolator to the listed above is recommended for long reach of 2.5Gb/s transmission applications.
7. Ordering Information
A) Outline
Part number Pin assignment Optical isolator Connector type Flange type (hole pitch)
SLT4410-CN Flangeless
SLT4410-CP Vertical (12mm)
SLT4410-CS
SC/PC
Horizontal (12.7mm)
SLT4410-QN Flangeless
SLT4410-QP Vertical (12mm)
SLT4410-QS
SC/Angled PC
Horizontal (12.7mm)
SLT4410-XN Flangeless
SLT4410-XP Vertical (12mm)
SLT4410-XS
Type A No isolator
No connector
Horizontal (12.7mm)
SLT4460-CN Flangeless
SLT4460-CP Vertical (12mm)
SLT4460-CS
SC/PC
Horizontal (12.7mm)
SLT4460-QN Flangeless
SLT4460-QP Vertical (12mm)
SLT4460-QS
SC/Angled PC
Horizontal (12.7mm)
SLT4460-XN Flangeless
SLT4460-XP Vertical (12mm)
SLT4460-XS
Type A Single stage isolator
No connector
Horizontal (12.7mm)
B) Transmitting wavelength
n of λpn
-xxxxx
code
Wavelength range at Tc=25°C
-F850A 1510+/-2nm
1
-F850B 1510+/-3nm
-F590A 1530+/-2nm
2
-F590B 1530+/-3nm
-F340A 1550+/-2nm
3
-F340B 1550+/-3nm
-F095A 1570+/-2nm
4
-F095B 1570+/-3nm
-E855A 1590+/-2nm
5
-E855B 1590+/-3nm
Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd.
Part No. : SLT4410 SLT4460-xxxxx series
Document No. : HUW9924208-01B
Date of issue : March 3, 2000
Page 5 of 8
-E620A 1610+/-2nm